PRIVATE DENTIST FEES

The below fees are a guide only. Please be assured we discuss treatment options and the
associated fees prior to commencement of any dental treatment.

Emergencies Cost
Emergency Consultation (Prescription, Advice, 1 X-ray) £65
Temporary Filling £50
Exam Cost
Check-up (including 2 X-rays) £65
X-ray (each) £10
Review £65
Aesthetic Consultation £100
Orthodontic Consultation £100
Implant Consultation £100
Smile Makeover Consultation with Dr Jaffari (redeemable £250

against the treatment)

Diagnostic Wax-Up (per unit) £35

Study Model £75



Basic Hygiene Appointment (Scale and Polish) £69

Basic Hygiene Appointment - New Patients £85
Air Polish Top-Up £29
Complex Hygiene Scale and Polish £120
Deep Scale and Polish with Full Gum Assessment £180
Guided Biofilm Therapy £120
Non Surgical Periodontal Treatment £180 -

£240
Fluoride Application £15
Fissure Sealing Only - Prevention (per tooth) £50
Fissure Sealing - Composite/Suspected decay (per tooth) £100
Sports Mouth Guard/Soft Night Guard £280
Michigan Splint (Hard Splint) £450
Fillings Cost

Silver Filling Small £100


https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/oral-hygiene-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/gum-disease-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/fissure-sealants-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/fissure-sealants-tottenham/

Silver Filling Medium

Silver Filling Large

White Filling Buccal/Palatal

White Fillings Occlusal

White Filling Medium

White Filling Large

White Filling Complicated

Composite Edge Bonding

Glass lonomer Small/Deciduous

Glass lonomer Large

Composite Polishing and Contour

Pin or Screw Retention

Extractions

Extraction (Deciduous)

Extraction (Incisor/Premolar)

£140

£160

£100

£150

£180

£250

£340

£250

£100

£140

£100

£160

Cost

£80

£160



Extractions Cost

Extraction (Molar) £200
Extraction Complicated (Incisor/Premolar) £200
Extraction Complicated (Molar) £250
Wisdom Tooth £250
Wisdom Tooth Complicated £350
Sutures Placement/Removal £80
Incision Abscess £100
Treatment of Infected Socket £100
Arrest of Haemorrhage £100
Root Filling Cost
Root Filling Incisor/Canine £500
Root Filling Premolar £600
Root Filling Molar (3 or more canals) £700
Complicated Root Filling (Long Curved Roots) £800

Re-Root Treatment £800



Apicectomy + Retrograde Root Filling £800

Crowns, Bridges, Inlays, Veneers Cost
Basic Lab Crown, Inlay, Bridge, Veneer (per unit) £640
Aesthetic Lab Crown, Inlay, Bridge, Veneer (per unit) £840
Gold 60% Crown, Inlay, Bridge (per unit) £840
Core/Post - Fiber, Cast £240
Pin or Screw Retention £160
Re-cement Crown, Bridge (per unit) £90
Temp Crown/Bridge (per unit) £90
Express Basic Lab Fee £80
Express Aesthetic Lab Fee £170
Lab Fee for Shade Taking £75
Denture Cost
Partial Flexi Denture £820

Acrylic Denture (per arch) £740


https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/crowns-bridges-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/porcelain-veneers-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/dentures-tottenham/

Crowns, Bridges, Inlays, Veneers

Upper & Lower Acrylic Denture

Upper & Lower Flexi Denture

Cobalt Chrome Denture (per arch)

Upper & Lower Cobalt Chrome Denture

Additional Tooth or Clasp (up to 2)

Additional Teeth or Clasps (more than 2)

Denture Reline (per arch)

Denture Rapair (per arch)

Gold Strip (added to denture)

Gold Crown (added to denture)

Denture Addition: High Impact AcrylictAesthetic Teeth

Special Tray (per arch)

Express Lab Fee

Lab Fee for Shade Taking

Cost

£1,380

£1,500

£900

£1,650

£260

£360

£260

£260

£260

£400

£160

£40

£125

£75



Teeth Whitening Cost

Phillips Whitening (Home Kit, Upper and Lower trays) £350
Phillips In-Chair Whitening £530
Internal Whitening - Root Filled Tooth (per tooth) £250
Diamond £100
Enlighten Whitening Combo £650
Icon White Spot Removal £150-200
Cosmetic Orthodontics (front teeth only) Cost
C-Fast - 1arch £1,800
C-Fast - 2 arches £3,300
Invisalign - 1arch £1,800
Invisalign - 2 arches £3,300
Retainer (each) £200
Orthodontic Brace Removal (per arch) £180

3D models £250


https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/teeth-whitening-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/teeth-whitening-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/teeth-straightening-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/teeth-straightening-tottenham/

Dental Implants Cost

Implant Including Screw Retained Crown (per tooth) £2,500
Bone Graft (per implant) £600 -

£950
Sinus Lift Internal (per implant) £1,500
Sinus Lift External (per implant) £2,000
Implant Retained Denture (2 implants) £5,000
Implant Retained Denture (4 implants) £7,500
Diagnostic Wax-Up/Surgical Guide (per implant) £250
Refix Post Retained Implant Crown £180
Anti Wrinkle Injections Cost
Consultation (redeemable against treatment) £50
1 Area £175
2 Areas £245
3 Areas £300

4 Areas £350


https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/dental-implants-tottenham/
https://www.annahousedentalclinic.co.uk/treatments/facial-aesthetics-tottenham/

5 Areas £400

Excessive Sweating £450
Dermal Fillers Cost
1st Syringe £300
2nd Syringe £250
3rd Syringe £200

Please note: All bookings require a deposit of £40. If you fail to attend the booking or
you do not give a minimum of 24 hours’ notice to cancel/reschedule you will be charged
your deposit in full.



