## PRIVATE DENTIST FEES

The below fees are a guide only. Please be assured we discuss treatment options and the associated fees prior to commencement of any dental treatment.

Emergencies	Cost
Emergency Consultation (Prescription, Advice, 1 X-ray)	£65
Temporary Filling	£50
Exam	Cost
Check-up (including 2 X-rays)	£65
X-ray (each)	£10
Review	£65
Aesthetic Consultation	£100
Orthodontic Consultation	£100
Implant Consultation	£100
Smile Makeover Consultation with Dr Jaffari (redeemable against the treatment)	£250
Diagnostic Wax-Up (per unit)	£35
Study Model	£75

Basic Hygiene Appointment (Scale and Polish)	£69
Basic Hygiene Appointment - New Patients	£85
Air Polish Top-Up	£29
Complex Hygiene Scale and Polish	£120
Deep Scale and Polish with Full Gum Assessment	£180
Guided Biofilm Therapy	£120
Non Surgical Periodontal Treatment	£180 - £240
Fluoride Application	£15
Fissure Sealing Only - Prevention (per tooth)	£50
Fissure Sealing - Composite/Suspected decay (per tooth)	£100
Sports Mouth Guard/Soft Night Guard	£280
Michigan Splint (Hard Splint)	£450
Fillings	Cost
Silver Filling Small	£100

Silver Filling Medium	£140
Silver Filling Large	£160
White Filling Buccal/Palatal	£100
White Fillings Occlusal	£150
White Filling Medium	£180
White Filling Large	£250
White Filling Complicated	£340
Composite Edge Bonding	£250
Glass Ionomer Small/Deciduous	£100
Glass Ionomer Large	£140
Composite Polishing and Contour	£100
Pin or Screw Retention	£160
Extractions	Cost
Extraction (Deciduous)	£80
Extraction (Incisor/Premolar)	£160

Extractions	Cost
Extraction (Molar)	£200
Extraction Complicated (Incisor/Premolar)	£200
Extraction Complicated (Molar)	£250
Wisdom Tooth	£250
Wisdom Tooth Complicated	£350
Sutures Placement/Removal	£80
Incision Abscess	£100
Treatment of Infected Socket	£100
Arrest of Haemorrhage	£100
Root Filling	Cost
Root Filling Incisor/Canine	£500
Root Filling Premolar	£600
Root Filling Molar (3 or more canals)	£700
Complicated Root Filling (Long Curved Roots)	£800
Re-Root Treatment	£800

Apicectomy + Retrograde Root Filling	£800
Crowns, Bridges, Inlays, Veneers	Cost
Basic Lab Crown, Inlay, Bridge, Veneer (per unit)	£640
Aesthetic Lab Crown, Inlay, Bridge, Veneer (per unit)	£840
Gold 60% Crown, Inlay, Bridge (per unit)	£840
Core/Post - Fiber, Cast	£240
Pin or Screw Retention	£160
Re-cement Crown, Bridge (per unit)	£90
Temp Crown/Bridge (per unit)	£90
Express Basic Lab Fee	£80
Express Aesthetic Lab Fee	£170
Lab Fee for Shade Taking	£75
Denture	Cost
Partial Flexi Denture	£820
Acrylic Denture (per arch)	£740

Crowns, Bridges, Inlays, Veneers	Cost
Upper & Lower Acrylic Denture	£1,380
Upper & Lower Flexi Denture	£1,500
Cobalt Chrome Denture (per arch)	£900
Upper & Lower Cobalt Chrome Denture	£1,650
Additional Tooth or Clasp (up to 2)	£260
Additional Teeth or Clasps (more than 2)	£360
Denture Reline (per arch)	£260
Denture Rapair (per arch)	£260
Gold Strip (added to denture)	£260
Gold Crown (added to denture)	£400
Denture Addition: High Impact Acrylic+Aesthetic Teeth	£160
Special Tray (per arch)	£40
Express Lab Fee	£125
Lab Fee for Shade Taking	£75

Teeth Whitening	Cost
Phillips Whitening (Home Kit, Upper and Lower trays)	£350
Phillips In-Chair Whitening	£530
Internal Whitening - Root Filled Tooth (per tooth)	£250
Diamond	£100
Enlighten Whitening Combo	£650
Icon White Spot Removal	£150-200
Cosmetic Orthodontics (front teeth only)	Cost
C-Fast - 1 arch	£1,800
C-Fast - 2 arches	£3,300
Invisalign - 1 arch	£1,800
Invisalign - 2 arches	£3,300
Retainer (each)	£200
Orthodontic Brace Removal (per arch)	£180
3D models	£250

Dental Implants	Cost
Implant Including Screw Retained Crown (per tooth)	£2,500
Bone Graft (per implant)	£600 - £950
Sinus Lift Internal (per implant)	£1,500
Sinus Lift External (per implant)	£2,000
Implant Retained Denture (2 implants)	£5,000
Implant Retained Denture (4 implants)	£7,500
Diagnostic Wax-Up/Surgical Guide (per implant)	£250
Refix Post Retained Implant Crown	£180
Anti Wrinkle Injections	Cost
Consultation (redeemable against treatment)	£50
1 Area	£175
2 Areas	£245
3 Areas	£300
4 Areas	£350

5 Areas	£400
Excessive Sweating	£450
Dermal Fillers	Cost
1st Syringe	£300
2nd Syringe	£250
3rd Syringe	£200

**Please note:** All bookings require a deposit of £40. If you fail to attend the booking or you do not give a minimum of 24 hours' notice to cancel/reschedule you will be charged your deposit in full.